55. Gustav Sule maélestusvéistlused

Tartu Tamme staadion

N 100m tékkejooks 83,8/8,50

1

2

159

161

160

146

162

149

163

92

Hanna PLOTITSYNA
Kritsyna CHYRILLA
Sviatlana PARAKHONKA
Kreete VERLIN 14.02.1997

Kristella JURKATAMM 09.04.1996

Kirsi PRUUDEL 09.04.1996
Suzy Anett AAVIK 26.09.1998
Triine-Marie LAND 12.11.2002

UKR

BLR

BLR

SK Fortis
Tallinna SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK
Audentese SK

SK Fortis

13,28
13,31
13,55
13,85
14,43
15,77
17,04

14,10

+1.4

+1.4

+1.4

+1.4

+1.4

+1.4

+1.4

+1.4

0.173

0.178

0.225

0.141

0.231

0.292

0.277

0.206



